Committee Chair

LINCOLN NURSERY SCHOOL

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

2018-2019

\ Address

President Abigail Adams 284 S. Great Road, Lincoln, (401) 524- | abigailadams00@yahoo.com
MA 01773 4713
VP Operations Cynthia Chang 118 Claflin Street, (857) 277- | cynth.chang@gmail.com
Belmont MA 02478 2310
VP Programs Martina Ladd 131 Hubbard St, (917) 294- | Martina.ladd@gmail.com
Concord, MA 01742 8334
Treasurer Rebecca 61 Sandy Pond Rd. Lincoln (781) 259- | rsagalyn@gmail.com
Blanchfield MA 01773 8495
Secretary Vanessa 26 Todd Pond Road, Lincoln (617) 642- | vtcartwright@gmail.com
Cartwright MA 01773 1810
deCordova Liaison Becky Bermont 4 Storey Drive, Lincoln MA (617) 218- | beckybermont@gmail.com
01773 7715
Enrollment Katherine 67 Finigan Way, Concord (303) ktauntonrigby@gmail.com
Taunton-Rigby 01742 818-9636
Carrie Menke 67 Glezen Ln., Wayland, MA | (714)915- | Menke.carrie@gmail.com
01778 1492
Enroliment Coordinator Feyza Marouf 113 South Great Road, (617) 466- | feyzamarouf@gmail.com
Lincoln MA 01773 9466
Gala Gina Cherco 17 Squirrel Hill Rd, (603) 305- | gmcherco@gmail.com
Wayland, MA 01778 9816
Information Management Alex Benik 4 Storey Drive, Lincoln MA (617) 218- | alex@battery.com
01773 7715
Long Range Planning Cara Shortsleeve 12 Granville Road, Lincoln (617) 304- | cshortsleeev@gmail.com
MA 01773 2611
Sarah Robbat 1336 Main St., Concord, MA | (781) 382- | Sarah.robbat@gmail.com
01742 8743
PR & Communications Laura Leibowitz 9 Giles Road, Lincoln MA (201) 787- | lauraleibo@gmail.com
01773 1861
Room Parents
Blue: | Ania Richmon 125 Hugh Cargill Rd., (858) 353- | arzecz@yahoo.com
Concord, MA 01742 2555
Yellow: | Anna Angelova 31 Sylvia St., Lexington, MA (617) 470- | anniangelova@gmail.com
02421 0340
Purple: | Sandra Coleman 270 Lincoln Road, Lincoln (617) 823- | smqzuleta@gmail.com
MA 01773 2636
Lauren O’Neil 391 Concord Road, Sudbury (617) 447- | Ibonenb@gmail.com
MA 01776 3911
Staff Search & Development Jessica Callow 8 Brooks Hill Road, Lincoln, (781) 257- | jessicabcallow@gmail.com
MA 01773 5225
Welcoming & Social Jessica Kaplan 173 Conant Road, Weston (718) jesstessa@gmail.com
MA 02493 217-4711
Liz Heald 118 Conant Rd, Weston, MA | (617) 997- elizabethmcgann@gmail.com
02493 3107
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